General information about company

Scrip code

524675

Name of the company

KABSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa?(tlly I\LO' Of Total nos. |52 ? (])ftotal class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paid- Sn?ir:rsl in shares ?;12 lsatz;e:s
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity up u YN peld (VII) | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ an am sharcs equity [ Depository | _ v+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held | (V) a% of Classeg: | Class | | (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 11880650 11880650 | 68.03 11880650 11880650 [ 68.03
Group
B) Public 18300 5582350 5582350 |31.97 5582350 5582350 |31.97
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 18312 17463000 17463000 | 100 17463000 17463000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NWMbEr 0 ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
. h X1 Number of
Cat £ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered | uity shares
Category egory o Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) s
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) N ]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.03 11880650
Group
(B) Public 31.97 2194024
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14074674




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of total no. of | ¢1ass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. shares ’
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares (calculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up YINE | peld (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° au
.. | Depository | _ as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . =(IV)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares VI (V)+ (VD VIID) A.
held | VD (VI Asa [ Class eg: | Class Total
V) % of X gy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 9221400 9221400 |52.81 9221400 9221400 | 52.81
undivided Family
(d Any Other 7 2659250 2659250 |[15.23 2659250 2659250 | 15.23
(specify)
(S:])J(_IT)Otal 12 11880650 11880650 | 68.03 11880650 11880650 [ 68.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 11880650 11880650 | 68.03 11880650 11880650 [ 68.03
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D+HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 3 487556 487556  |2.79 487556 487556 |2.79
Banks
fg;’('lT)Otal 3 487556 487556 [2.79 487556 487556 | 2.79
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) shareholders 1 16566 | 4330965 4330065 [24.8 4330965 4330065 |24.8
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 406550 406550 |2.33 406550 406550 | 2.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 203 357279 357279 [2.05 357279 357279 | 2.05
(specify)
(S;;;a(;l;otal 18297 5094794 5094794 129.17 5094794 5094794 |[29.17
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 18300 5582350 5582350 |31.97 5582350 5582350 |[31.97
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 18312 17463000 17463000 | 100 17463000 17463000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 18312 17463000 17463000 | 100 17463000 17463000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares 0Shareholdmg ,asa Number_of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A = sa’o As 2%
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa’o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 11 o of | No. [ 21 N6, | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa % o - | Shares :
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ [Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 52.81 9221400
(d) 15.23 2659250
f’l“)b‘T"tal @A) 68.03 11880650
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 68.03 11880650
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 2.79 487456
Sub-Total (B) 279 487456
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.8 1339539
(a(ii)) 2.33 279650
(e) 2.05 87379
Sub-Total (B) 29.17 1706568
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.97 2194024
B)=®B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14074674
Total (A+B+C 100 14074674

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAIIV
KABRA

KABRA
SATISH

KAVITA
KABRA

GOPI KISHAN
KABRA

RUCHIRA
KABRA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AERPK6943B

ADOPKS8298F

AERPK6700N

AAUPK5006A

AGGPKS5854]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9117400

81000

20400

2100

500

9221400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

9117400

81000

20400

2100

500

9221400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.21

0.46

0.01

52.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9117400

81000

20400

2100

500

9221400

Class eg:y

Total

9117400

81000

20400

2100

500

9221400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.21

0.46

0.01

52.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

52.21

0.46

0.01

52.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw:

ise encumbered (X

111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9117400

81000

20400

2100

500

9221400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
@

LATA
ENGINEERING
COMPANY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KABSONS
GAS
EQUIPMENT
PVT LTD

IDEAL
ENGINEERS
HYDERABAD
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PKL
LIMITED

KABSONS
TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRAKUN
EQUIPMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GASOLEC
APPLIANCES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACL6285H

AAACKS8310N

AAACI2573H

AABCP6265A

AABCK5704H

AACCPO0403F

AAACG7475]

No. of the
Shareholders
O]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
avy

1011000

738850

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) =(1V)+
(V)+ (VD

1011000

738850

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.23

0.11

0.1

Number of Vo

ting Rights held in

each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

1011000

738850

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

Class eg:y

Total

1011000

738850

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

5.79

4.23

3.05

1.15

0.81

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of

convertible

5.79

423

0.1




securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XD= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1011000

738850

531800

200000

141000

20000

16600

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2659250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2659250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2659250

Class eg:y

Total

2659250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2659250

Reason for not
providing PAN




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI BANK LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACI1195H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

486456

486456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

486456

486456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.79

2.79

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

486456

486456

Class eg:y

Total

486456

486456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.79

2.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.79

2.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

486456

486456

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN







