General information about company							
Scrip code	524675						
Name of the company	KABSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	nmary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
	Category of		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	ly No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository			No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II) (III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	11880650			11880650	68.03	11880650		11880650	68.03
(B)	Public	18300	5582350			5582350	31.97	5582350		5582350	31.97
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	18312	17463000			17463000	100	17463000		17463000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
(I)	Category of shareholder		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.03					11880650
(B)	Public				31.97					2194024
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					14074674

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian				-	-		-	-	_	-
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	9221400			9221400	52.81	9221400		9221400	52.81
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	2659250			2659250	15.23	2659250		2659250	15.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	11880650			11880650	68.03	11880650		11880650	68.03
(2)	Foreign				1	1		1		1	1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	11880650			11880650	68.03	11880650		11880650	68.03
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		1		1	1
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	487556			487556	2.79	487556		487556	2.79
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	487556			487556	2.79	487556		487556	2.79
(3)	Non-institutions				1	1		1		1	1
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	18086	4330965			4330965	24.8	4330965		4330965	24.8
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	406550			406550	2.33	406550		406550	2.33
(e)	Any Other (specify)	203	357279			357279	2.05	357279		357279	2.05
Sub-Total (B)(3)		18297	5094794			5094794	29.17	5094794		5094794	29.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		18300	5582350			5582350	31.97	5582350		5582350	31.97
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non I	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		18312	17463000			17463000	100	17463000		17463000	100
Total (A+B+C)		18312	17463000			17463000	100	17463000		17463000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares O Underlying cc Outstanding se Warrants (Xi) N W	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	m of the Promoter and I	Promo	oter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.81					9221400
(d)				15.23					2659250
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.03					11880650
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.03					11880650
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				2.79					487456
Sub-Total (B) (1)				2.79					487456
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				24.8					1339539
(a(ii))				2.33					279650
(e)				2.05					87379
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.17					1706568
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.97					2194024
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	n Public s	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14074674
Total (A+B+C)				100					14074674

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJIV KABRA	KABRA SATISH	KAVITA KABRA	GOPI KISHAN KABRA	RUCHIRA KABRA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AERPK6943B	ADOPK8298F	AERPK6700N	AAUPK5006A	AGGPK5854J	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9117400	81000	20400	2100	500	9221400		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9117400	81000	20400	2100	500	9221400		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.21	0.46	0.12	0.01	0	52.81		
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securitie	es (IX)					
Class eg:X	9117400	81000	20400	2100	500	9221400		
Class eg:y								
Total	9117400	81000	20400	2100	500	9221400		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.21	0.46	0.12	0.01	0	52.81		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.21	0.46	0.12	0.01	0	52.81		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•	·			
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (X	(III)					
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9117400	81000	20400	2100	500	9221400		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

			Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LATA ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	KABSONS GAS EQUIPMENT PVT LTD	IDEAL ENGINEERS HYDERABAD PRIVATE LIMITED	P K L LIMITED	KABSONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	PRAKUN EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	GASOLEC APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACL6285H	AAACK8310N	AAACI2573H	AABCP6265A	AABCK5704H	AACCP0403F	AAACG7475J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1011000	738850	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1011000	738850	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.79	4.23	3.05	1.15	0.81	0.11	0.1
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)		I		
Class eg: X	1011000	738850	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
Class eg:y							
Total	1011000	738850	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.79	4.23	3.05	1.15	0.81	0.11	0.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	5.79	4.23	3.05	1.15	0.81	0.11	0.1

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	erwise encumbere	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1011000	738850	531800	200000	141000	20000	16600
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2659250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2659250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2659250
Class eg:y	
Total	2659250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2659250							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Financial Institutions/ Banks			
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI BANK LTD	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACI1195H	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	486456	486456	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	486456	486456	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	2.79	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	486456	486456	
Class eg:y			
Total	486456	486456	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.79	2.79	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	2.79	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	486456	486456	

Reason for not	
Reason for not	
providing PAN	
providing PAN	